
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Santa Clara 279          -9 

T2   Coastal Carolina 280          -8 
T2   Campbell 280          -8 
4   Elon 282          -6 
5   Texas El Paso 285          -3 
6   East Carolina 287          -1 
7   Maryland 288          E 
8   Texas State 291          +3 
9   Western Carolina 292          +4 
10   Jacksonville 293          +5 
11   Florida Atlantic 297          +9 
12   James Madison 298          +10 
13   Old Dominion 301          +13 
14   Appalachian State 305          +17 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Myrtle Beach Golf Trips Intercollegiate
Grande Dunes Golf Resort Club

Myrtle Beach, SC 
Long layout 

Dates: Sep 08 - Sep 10 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Jack Wieler  Elon  66          -6   
-  2   J.P. Odland  Santa Clara  67          -5   
-  T3   Dylan Teeter  Texas El Paso  68          -4   
-  T3   Owen Kim  Coastal Carolina  68          -4   
-  T5   Drew Sykes  Coastal Carolina  69          -3   
-  T5   Joey Hayden *  Santa Clara  69          -3   
-  T5   Henric Bjelke  Campbell  69          -3   
-  T5   Yang Kuang  Maryland  69          -3   
-  T5   Erik Johansson  Campbell  69          -3   
-  T5   Garrett Risner  Elon  69          -3   
-  T11   Braden Smith  Texas El Paso  70          -2   
-  T11   Jack Burke  Texas State  70          -2   
-  T11   Calder Overfelt  Santa Clara  70          -2   
-  T11   Cameron Kaiser *  Santa Clara  70          -2   
-  T11   Philip Bondestad  East Carolina  70          -2   
-  T11   Tyler Gerace *  Santa Clara  70          -2   
-  T17   Matt Robles  Santa Clara  71          -1   
-  T17   Emil Nielsen  Santa Clara  71          -1   
-  T17   Sakke Siltala  Texas State  71          -1   
-  T17   Kaijun Ma  Old Dominion  71          -1   
-  T17   Jack Neill  Jacksonville  71          -1   
-  T17   Adam Lennermark  East Carolina  71          -1   
-  T17   Max Brud  Coastal Carolina  71          -1   
-  T17   Max Bengtsson *  Coastal Carolina  71          -1   
-  T17   Benjamin Killingstad  Campbell  71          -1   
-  T17   Joachim LarsenTegner  Campbell  71          -1   
-  T27   Patrick Foley  Texas El Paso  72          E   
-  T27   Will Harris  Jacksonville  72          E   
-  T27   Garrett Kuhla  James Madison  72          E   
-  T27   Coleman Ferguson  Coastal Carolina  72          E   
-  T27   Jack Lee *  Coastal Carolina  72          E   
-  T27   Trace McDonald *  Coastal Carolina  72          E   
-  T27   Trey Crenshaw  Coastal Carolina  72          E   
-  T27   Luke Mosley *  East Carolina  72          E   
-  T27   Kasper Verwers *  Santa Clara  72          E   
-  T27   Manato Nakatani  Maryland  72          E   
-  T27   Ian Soderholm  Florida Atlantic  72          E   
-  T27   Ivan Ninkovic  Western Carolina  72          E   
-  T39   Jaxon Donaldson  Texas State  73          +1   
-  T39   Drew O'Neal  East Carolina  73          +1   
-  T39   Carter Busse  East Carolina  73          +1   
-  T39   Kiefer Bulau *  Western Carolina  73          +1   
-  T39   Nathan O'Neal  East Carolina  73          +1   
-  T39   Landon Durham  Elon  73          +1   
-  T39   Callum Waugh  Western Carolina  73          +1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T39   Chase Cline  Western Carolina  73          +1   
-  T39   Nashawn Tyson  Florida Atlantic  73          +1   
-  T39   Emil Riegger  Maryland  73          +1   
-  T49   Andrew Morgan  Jacksonville  74          +2   
-  T49   Jakub Sutor  Old Dominion  74          +2   
-  T49   Bronson Myers  Elon  74          +2   
-  T49   Jack Hayden *  Santa Clara  74          +2   
-  T49   Matt Doyle  Elon  74          +2   
-  T49   Will Gregware  Maryland  74          +2   
-  T49   Jace Butcher  Western Carolina  74          +2   
-  T56   Alexandre Godin  Texas El Paso  75          +3   
-  T56   Philip Minnehan  Old Dominion  75          +3   
-  T56   Eddie Sandoval  Texas El Paso  75          +3   
-  T56   Vaclav Tichy  James Madison  75          +3   
-  T56   Owen Kose  James Madison  75          +3   
-  T56   Bizzell Pate *  Elon  75          +3   
-  T56   Biagio Gagliardi  Florida Atlantic  75          +3   
-  T56   Jolo Magcalayo *  Santa Clara  75          +3   
-  T64   Herman Huus  Appalachian State  76          +4   
-  T64   Tomas Hjaltested  Jacksonville  76          +4   
-  T64   James Gradisek  Appalachian State  76          +4   
-  T64   Alvaro Baumgart  Santa Clara  76          +4   
-  T64   Alex Martin  Appalachian State  76          +4   
-  T64   Brandon Lohr *  Jacksonville  76          +4   
-  T64   Hynek Groh *  Texas State  76          +4   
-  T64   Tommy McKenzie  James Madison  76          +4   
-  T64   Florian Huerlimann  Maryland  76          +4   
-  T64   Daniel Cheng *  James Madison  76          +4   
-  T74   Enzo Dakiche  Texas State  77          +5   
-  T74   Charlie O'Shea  Appalachian State  77          +5   
-  T74   Ben Locker  Appalachian State  77          +5   
-  T74   Joel Talusen  Texas State  77          +5   
-  T74   Daniel Montalvo  Jacksonville  77          +5   
-  T74   Rob Bergevin *  Appalachian State  77          +5   
-  T74   Andrew Korytoski  Western Carolina  77          +5   
-  T74   Douglas Nordlof  Campbell  77          +5   
-  T74   Guilherme Grinberg  Florida Atlantic  77          +5   
-  T83   Ludvig Eriksson *  Coastal Carolina  80          +8   
-  T83   Jack Brugman  Florida Atlantic  80          +8   
-  85   Jacob Gunther  Old Dominion  81          +9   
-  86   Garret Cameron  Old Dominion  82          +10   
-  87   Alex Seibel  James Madison  85          +13   
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Dates: Sep 08 - Sep 10 
Teams with Players - Round 1

1 Santa Clara -9 279 279
2 J.P. Odland -5 67 67

T11 Calder Overfelt -2 70 70
T17 Matt Robles -1 71 71
T17 Emil Nielsen -1 71 71
T64 Alvaro Baumgart +4 76 76

T2 Coastal Carolina -8 280 280
T3 Owen Kim -4 68 68
T5 Drew Sykes -3 69 69

T17 Max Brud -1 71 71
T27 Coleman Ferguson E 72 72
T27 Trey Crenshaw E 72 72

T2 Campbell -8 280 280
T5 Henric Bjelke -3 69 69
T5 Erik Johansson -3 69 69

T17 Benjamin Killingstad -1 71 71
T17 Joachim LarsenTegner -1 71 71
T74 Douglas Nordlof +5 77 77

4 Elon -6 282 282
1 Jack Wieler -6 66 66

T5 Garrett Risner -3 69 69
T39 Landon Durham +1 73 73
T49 Bronson Myers +2 74 74
T49 Matt Doyle +2 74 74

5 Texas El Paso -3 285 285
T3 Dylan Teeter -4 68 68

T11 Braden Smith -2 70 70
T27 Patrick Foley E 72 72
T56 Alexandre Godin +3 75 75
T56 Eddie Sandoval +3 75 75

6 East Carolina -1 287 287
T11 Philip Bondestad -2 70 70
T17 Adam Lennermark -1 71 71
T39 Drew O'Neal +1 73 73
T39 Carter Busse +1 73 73
T39 Nathan O'Neal +1 73 73

7 Maryland E 288 288
T5 Yang Kuang -3 69 69

T27 Manato Nakatani E 72 72
T39 Emil Riegger +1 73 73
T49 Will Gregware +2 74 74
T64 Florian Huerlimann +4 76 76

8 Texas State +3 291 291
T11 Jack Burke -2 70 70
T17 Sakke Siltala -1 71 71
T39 Jaxon Donaldson +1 73 73
T74 Enzo Dakiche +5 77 77
T74 Joel Talusen +5 77 77

9 Western Carolina +4 292 292
T27 Ivan Ninkovic E 72 72
T39 Callum Waugh +1 73 73
T39 Chase Cline +1 73 73
T49 Jace Butcher +2 74 74
T74 Andrew Korytoski +5 77 77

10 Jacksonville +5 293 293
T17 Jack Neill -1 71 71
T27 Will Harris E 72 72
T49 Andrew Morgan +2 74 74
T64 Tomas Hjaltested +4 76 76
T74 Daniel Montalvo +5 77 77

11 Florida Atlantic +9 297 297
T27 Ian Soderholm E 72 72
T39 Nashawn Tyson +1 73 73
T56 Biagio Gagliardi +3 75 75
T74 Guilherme Grinberg +5 77 77
T83 Jack Brugman +8 80 80

12 James Madison +10 298 298
T27 Garrett Kuhla E 72 72
T56 Vaclav Tichy +3 75 75
T56 Owen Kose +3 75 75
T64 Tommy McKenzie +4 76 76

87 Alex Seibel +13 85 85

13 Old Dominion +13 301 301
T17 Kaijun Ma -1 71 71
T49 Jakub Sutor +2 74 74
T56 Philip Minnehan +3 75 75

85 Jacob Gunther +9 81 81
86 Garret Cameron +10 82 82

14 Appalachian State +17 305 305
T64 Herman Huus +4 76 76
T64 James Gradisek +4 76 76
T64 Alex Martin +4 76 76
T74 Charlie O'Shea +5 77 77
T74 Ben Locker +5 77 77
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T5 Joey Hayden (Santa Clara) 69 69

T11 Tyler Gerace (Santa Clara) 70 70

T11 Cameron Kaiser (Santa Clara) 70 70

T17 Max Bengtsson (Coastal Carolina) 71 71

T27 Jack Lee (Coastal Carolina) 72 72

T27 Trace McDonald (Coastal Carolina) 72 72

T27 Luke Mosley (East Carolina) 72 72

T27 Kasper Verwers (Santa Clara) 72 72

T39 Kiefer Bulau (Western Carolina) 73 73

T49 Jack Hayden (Santa Clara) 74 74

T56 Jolo Magcalayo (Santa Clara) 75 75

T56 Bizzell Pate (Elon) 75 75

T64 Brandon Lohr (Jacksonville) 76 76

T64 Daniel Cheng (James Madison) 76 76

T64 Hynek Groh (Texas State) 76 76

T74 Rob Bergevin (Appalachian State) 77 77

T83 Ludvig Eriksson (Coastal Carolina) 80 80
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Santa Clara 279 279 -9
T2  Coastal Carolina 280 280 -8
T2  Campbell 280 280 -8
4  Elon 282 282 -6
5  Texas El Paso 285 285 -3
6  East Carolina 287 287 -1
7  Maryland 288 288 E
8  Texas State 291 291 +3
9  Western Carolina 292 292 +4
10  Jacksonville 293 293 +5
11  Florida Atlantic 297 297 +9
12  James Madison 298 298 +10
13  Old Dominion 301 301 +13
14  Appalachian State 305 305 +17

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Jack Wieler  Elon 66  66  -6 
2    J.P. Odland  Santa Clara 67  67  -5 
T3    Owen Kim  Coastal Carolina 68  68  -4 
T3    Dylan Teeter  Texas El Paso 68  68  -4 
T5    Henric Bjelke  Campbell 69  69  -3 
T5    Joey Hayden *  Santa Clara 69  69  -3 
T5    Erik Johansson  Campbell 69  69  -3 
T5    Yang Kuang  Maryland 69  69  -3 
T5    Garrett Risner  Elon 69  69  -3 
T5    Drew Sykes  Coastal Carolina 69  69  -3 
T11    Philip Bondestad  East Carolina 70  70  -2 
T11    Jack Burke  Texas State 70  70  -2 
T11    Tyler Gerace *  Santa Clara 70  70  -2 
T11    Cameron Kaiser *  Santa Clara 70  70  -2 
T11    Calder Overfelt  Santa Clara 70  70  -2 
T11    Braden Smith  Texas El Paso 70  70  -2 
T17    Max Bengtsson *  Coastal Carolina 71  71  -1 
T17    Max Brud  Coastal Carolina 71  71  -1 
T17    Benjamin Killingstad  Campbell 71  71  -1 
T17    Joachim LarsenTegner  Campbell 71  71  -1 
T17    Adam Lennermark  East Carolina 71  71  -1 
T17    Kaijun Ma  Old Dominion 71  71  -1 
T17    Jack Neill  Jacksonville 71  71  -1 
T17    Emil Nielsen  Santa Clara 71  71  -1 
T17    Matt Robles  Santa Clara 71  71  -1 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Myrtle Beach Golf Trips Intercollegiate
Grande Dunes Golf Resort Club

Myrtle Beach, SC 
Long layout 

Dates: Sep 08 - Sep 10 



Par 3 Scoring
T. Gerace SantaClara 2.25 -3 
T. McKenzie J. Madison 2.50 -2 
J. Odland SantaClara 2.50 -2 
E. Johansson Campbell 2.75 -1 
P. Foley UTEP 2.75 -1 
A. Martin App State 2.75 -1 
M. Nakatani Maryland 2.75 -1 
J. Butcher W Carolina 2.75 -1 
J. LarsenTegner Campbell 2.75 -1 
D. O'Neal ECU 2.75 -1 
B. Killingstad Campbell 2.75 -1 
J. Magcalayo SantaClara 2.75 -1 
H. Bjelke Campbell 2.75 -1 
C. Overfelt SantaClara 2.75 -1 
J. Hayden SantaClara 2.75 -1 
O. Kim Coast Car 2.75 -1 
S. Siltala Texas St. 2.75 -1 
D. Nordlof Campbell 2.75 -1 
D. Teeter UTEP 2.75 -1 
K. Verwers SantaClara 2.75 -1 
G. Cameron Old Domin. 3.00 E 
A. Seibel J. Madison 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
D. Teeter UTEP 3.80 -2 
P. Bondestad ECU 3.80 -2 
J. Lee Coast Car 3.80 -2 
J. Wieler Elon B 3.80 -2 
D. Sykes Coast Car 3.80 -2 
C. Ferguson Coast Car 3.90 -1 
C. Cline W Carolina 3.90 -1 
C. Waugh W Carolina 3.90 -1 
E. Nielsen SantaClara 3.90 -1 
Y. Kuang Maryland 3.90 -1 
O. Kim Coast Car 3.90 -1 
K. Ma Old Domin. 3.90 -1 
H. Bjelke Campbell 3.90 -1 
J. Burke Texas St. 3.90 -1 
J. Hayden SantaClara 3.90 -1 
G. Kuhla J. Madison 4.00 E 
T. Crenshaw Coast Car 4.00 E 
F. Huerlimann Maryland 4.00 E 
G. Risner Elon B 4.00 E 
T. Hjaltested JU 4.00 E 
B. Smith UTEP 4.00 E 
L. Durham Elon B 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Kaiser SantaClara 4.00 -4 
J. Odland SantaClara 4.00 -4 
J. Wieler Elon B 4.00 -4 
E. Johansson Campbell 4.25 -3 
Y. Kuang Maryland 4.25 -3 
B. Killingstad Campbell 4.25 -3 
G. Grinberg FAU 4.25 -3 
C. Overfelt SantaClara 4.25 -3 
O. Kose J. Madison 4.25 -3 
B. Smith UTEP 4.25 -3 
T. McDonald Coast Car 4.25 -3 
G. Risner Elon B 4.25 -3 
B. Myers Elon B 4.50 -2 
I. Ninkovic W Carolina 4.50 -2 
J. Burke Texas St. 4.50 -2 
O. Kim Coast Car 4.50 -2 
G. Kuhla J. Madison 4.50 -2 
J. Neill JU 4.50 -2 
M. Doyle Elon B 4.50 -2 
C. Busse ECU 4.50 -2 
J. Donaldson Texas St. 4.50 -2 
E. Dakiche Texas St. 4.50 -2 

Eagles 
G. Risner Elon B 1
G. Grinberg FAU 1
J. Odland SantaClara 1
B. Killingstad Campbell 1
M. Robles SantaClara 1

Birdies 
J. Wieler Elon B 7
E. Johansson Campbell 6
C. Kaiser SantaClara 6
T. Crenshaw Coast Car 6
J. Hayden SantaClara 6
O. Kim Coast Car 6
T. Gerace SantaClara 6
E. Nielsen SantaClara 5
T. Hjaltested JU 5
C. Overfelt SantaClara 5
J. Burke Texas St. 5
H. Bjelke Campbell 5
Y. Kuang Maryland 5
J. Odland SantaClara 5
B. Smith UTEP 5
I. Ninkovic W Carolina 4
A. Korytoski W Carolina 4
D. Teeter UTEP 4
D. O'Neal ECU 4
A. Lennermark ECU 4
J. Lee Coast Car 4
M. Bengtsson Coast Car 4

Pars 
K. Bulau W Carolina 15
J. Magcalayo SantaClara 15
N. Tyson FAU 15
D. Sykes Coast Car 15
C. Ferguson Coast Car 14
P. Foley UTEP 14
W. Harris JU 14
P. Bondestad ECU 14
G. Kuhla J. Madison 14
D. Teeter UTEP 14
J. LarsenTegner Campbell 13
S. Siltala Texas St. 13
M. Brud Coast Car 13
J. Sutor Old Domin. 13
J. Hayden SantaClara 12
I. Soderholm FAU 12
L. Mosley ECU 12
C. O'Shea App State 12
C. Cline W Carolina 12
A. Baumgart SantaClara 12
A. Morgan JU 12
H. Huus App State 12
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Long layout 73.40 87

 

Total Average Scores
Long layout 73.40 87

 

Grande Dunes Golf Resort Club: Long layout
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 452     10 53 22 2   

2 3 209     5 56 23 3   

3 4 475     3 45 26 10 3 

4 5 566     13 63 8 1 2 

5 4 454     6 52 24 4 1 

6 4 365     21 60 5 1   

7 5 571   1 42 34 9 1   

8 3 241     13 57 16 1   

9 4 469     18 50 17 2   

10 4 449     21 40 19 7   

11 3 190     11 56 20     

12 4 449     14 63 8 2   

13 5 560   4 42 37 4     

14 3 220     8 63 14 2   

15 4 468     10 37 35 4 1 

16 4 420     15 62 9 1   

17 5 578     19 55 11 2   

18 4 442     5 57 22 3   

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 475 +0.61 

15 4 468 +0.41 

5 4 454 +0.33 

2 3 209 +0.28 

18 4 442 +0.26 

1 4 452 +0.18 

10 4 449 +0.14 

14 3 220 +0.11 

11 3 190 +0.10 

4 5 566 +0.06 

8 3 241 +0.06 

9 4 469 +0.03 

12 4 449 -0.02 

16 4 420 -0.05 

17 5 578 -0.05 

6 4 365 -0.16 

7 5 571 -0.38 

13 5 560 -0.53 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 475 +0.61 

15 4 468 +0.41 

5 4 454 +0.33 

2 3 209 +0.28 

18 4 442 +0.26 

1 4 452 +0.18 

10 4 449 +0.14 

14 3 220 +0.11 

11 3 190 +0.10 

4 5 566 +0.06 

8 3 241 +0.06 

9 4 469 +0.03 

12 4 449 -0.02 

16 4 420 -0.05 

17 5 578 -0.05 

6 4 365 -0.16 

7 5 571 -0.38 

13 5 560 -0.53 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 452     10 53 22 2   

2 3 209     5 56 23 3   

3 4 475     3 45 26 10 3 

4 5 566     13 63 8 1 2 

5 4 454     6 52 24 4 1 

6 4 365     21 60 5 1   

7 5 571   1 42 34 9 1   

8 3 241     13 57 16 1   

9 4 469     18 50 17 2   

10 4 449     21 40 19 7   

11 3 190     11 56 20     

12 4 449     14 63 8 2   

13 5 560   4 42 37 4     

14 3 220     8 63 14 2   

15 4 468     10 37 35 4 1 

16 4 420     15 62 9 1   

17 5 578     19 55 11 2   

18 4 442     5 57 22 3   
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Myrtle Beach Golf Trips Intercollegiate
Grande Dunes Golf Resort Club

Myrtle Beach, SC 
Long layout 

Dates: Sep 08 - Sep 10 

https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29247&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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